RelayDoc - BR930 signalling relay tester
Mors  Smitt  Railway Technology
POTEST0001 - LAN USB
Mors Smitt   Railway Technology
RelayDoc - BR930 signalling relay
4
RelayDoc - Q-Style - BR930 signalling relay tester

Environment:		  -20 to 60 DegC
Compliances:		  CE, EN 50121
Ordering Codes
•    TY373-GRP04 - Relay Doc Wall Mount, LAN
•    TY373-GRP14 - Relay Doc Portable Case , LAN
•    TY373-250 - Test Reference Base - Compact Profile
•    TY373-300 - Minature Barcode Reader
•    TY373-350 - Calibration Kit
6
RelayDoc - Q-Style - BR930 signalling relay tester
Dimensions and panel layout